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Haltestellenbelegung Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof
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Stadtlinien

3 Da. Lichtenbergschule (zeitweilig)

K Da. TU-Lichtwiese/Mensa

R Da. Windmtihle - Da. Nordbahnhof

SEV  Schienenersatzverkehr

1 Da.-Eberstadt Frankenstein

2 Da. Bollenfalltor

3 Da. Lichtenbergschule

5 Da.-Kranichstein Bahnhof

H Da.-Kranichstein Kesselhutweg/
Da. Alfred-Messel-Weg

K Da. Kleyerstraf3e

R Da. Bollenfalltor

Zentraler Omnibusbahnhof (ZOB)

AIR
40
44
45

WE3
WE4

671
X71

672
673
X78

674
X74

nur Ausstieg

Eschollbriicken - Goddelau - Leeheim
Griesheim - Gernsheim - Klein-Rohrheim
Griesheim - Goddelau - Gernsheim

Weiterstadt Hallenbad
Weiterstadt - Grof3-Gerau Kreisklinik

Dieburg - Grof3-Umstadt - Wiebelsbach Sportplatz
Grof3-Umstadt - Wiebelsbach Sportplatz

Rof3dorf - Grof3-Zimmern - Dieburg Bf
Rof3dorf - Gundernhausen Stetteritz
Grof3-Zimmern - Klein-Zimmern - Semd Schule

Dieburg - Miinster - Rédermark-Ober-Roden Bf
Miinster - Rodermark Ober-Roden Bf

nur Ausstieg

MO1
n71

GB
RH
678
693

AIR
H

Rof3dorf - Ober-Ramstadt - Wembach - Rohrbach
Brunnenstrafde
Frankfurt Konstablerwache

Rof3dorf - Zeilhard - Grof3-Bieberau Schule
Rof3dorf - Reinheim - Ueberau Karl-Marx-Strafle

Reinheim - Grof3-Umstadt - Wiebelsbach Sportplatz
Rof3dorf - Reinheim - Reichelsheim - Fiirth (Odw.) Bf

Frankfurt Flughafen Terminal 1+2
Da. Anne-Frank-Strafie

Hauptbahnhof Westseite

F/FU Da. Haasstrafle
F/FU Da. Mathildenhohe - Da. Fasanerie -

Da. Oberwaldhaus - Messel - Urberach Bf
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